
Landesmeisterschaft 2017
25.06.2017     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.80.10
KK-Gewehr liegend Männer Seite: 1

Stand: 25.06.2017 20:20 Uhr Total

1 SL 003163SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt 1730 Ringen

1101 Viebrantz, Mirco 583
1102 Planthaber, Oliver 581
1118 Hirsch, Christian 566

2 RZ 011406SchV Büchen I 1722 Ringen

1837 Brakhage, Sascha 577
1838 Hondt, Niels 572
1839 Möller, Harald 573

3 OD 012421Ahrensburger SchG I 1721 Ringen

1897 Kudlik, Karsten 575
1876 König, Torsten 573
1894 Tröller, Jens 573

4 OD 012364Sülfelder SchG I 1682 Ringen

1870 Schubert, Alexander 559
1869 Schubert, Rüdiger 558
1868 Schwien, Michael 565

5 OD 012421Ahrensburger SchG II 569 Ringen

1878 Bentien, Sven 0
1901 Goos, Thorsten 0
1896 Schrader, Torben 569



Landesmeisterschaft 2017
25.06.2017     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.80.10

KK-Gewehr liegend Männer Seite: 1

Stand: 25.06.2017 20:20 Uhr 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1 1555 Bausch, Heiko OH 0... SchV 64 Großenbrode 98 96 98 98 97 97 584

2 1101 Viebrantz, Mirco SL 00...SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt 96 99 97 96 97 98 583

3 1102 Planthaber, Oliver SL 00...SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt 97 97 98 97 95 97 581

4 1837 Brakhage, Sascha RZ 0... SchV Büchen I 96 95 97 98 95 96 577

5 1897 Kudlik, Karsten OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG I 94 97 96 97 95 96 575

6 1774 Blumtritt, Karl-Heinz HL 0... Lübecker SpSch 95 98 97 97 92 95 574

7 1894 Tröller, Jens OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG I 97 94 97 95 95 95 573

8 1876 König, Torsten OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG I 94 96 96 95 99 93 573

9 1839 Möller, Harald RZ 0... SchV Büchen I 97 98 95 96 96 91 573
10 1838 Hondt, Niels RZ 0... SchV Büchen I 94 95 96 95 94 98 572
11 1896 Schrader, Torben OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG II 96 91 96 96 94 96 569
12 1118 Hirsch, Christian SL 00...SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt 94 94 97 92 96 93 566
13 1868 Schwien, Michael OD 0... Sülfelder SchG I 94 95 87 96 97 96 565
14 1691 Dose, Tim-Hendrick SE 0... Segeberger BSch 93 90 94 95 95 95 562
15 1870 Schubert, Alexander OD 0... Sülfelder SchG I 90 92 97 95 94 91 559
16 1869 Schubert, Rüdiger OD 0... Sülfelder SchG I 90 91 99 95 97 86 558
17 1673 Peters, Helge SE 0... SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt 95 95 92 92 90 90 554
18 1246 Pannek, David RD 0... SchV Rickert 92 92 89 92 91 92 548
19 2207 Witthinrich, Dennis HE 0... TSV Büsum 92 94 92 93 89 87 547
20 1773 Westermann, Marco HL 0... Lübecker SpSch 86 92 92 94 88 92 544
21 1900 Grabowski, Claas OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG 89 90 90 93 87 92 541
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